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Vectrex XY Driver Partlist

24.02.2013

© Juergen Mueller, juergen@e-basteln.de

Part

C1
Cc2
C3
Ca
C100
Cc101
C102
C103
C104
C200
C201
C202
C203
C204
D100
D101
D102
D200
D201
D202
F100
F200
IC1
IC2
Q100
Q101
Q200
Q201
R100
R101
R102
R103
R104
R105
R106
R107
R108
R109
R110
R111
R112
R200
R201
R202
R203
R204
R205
R206
R207
R208
R209
R210
R211
X1
X100
X101
X102
X200
X201

Value

470u

470u

100n

100n

4u7

100n

4u7

100n

10p

4u7

100n

4u7

100n

10
1N4148D0O35-7
1N4148D035-7
1N4148D035-7
1N4148D035-7
1N4148D0O35-7
1N4148D035-7
1.6AF

1.6AF

LT 1227

LT 1227
TIP41C

TIP42C

TIP41C

TIP42C

1k

100

1k

1k

470

470

10

10

10

1k

3k3

100

1k

100

1k

6k8

470

470

10

10

10

1k

3k3

1

Power
WBTOR1
X Yoke
WBTOR1
WBTOR1
Y Yoke

Device

CPOL-EUE3.5-8
CPOL-EUE3.5-8
C-EU025_050-025X075
C-EU025_050-025X075
CPOL-EUE2.5-6
C-EU025_050-025X075
CPOL-EUE2.5-6
C-EU025_050-025X075
CPOL-EUE15-5AXIAL
CPOL-EUE2.5-6
C-EU025_050-025X075
CPOL-EUE2.5-6
C-EU025_050-025X075
CPOL-EUE15-5AXIAL
1N4148D035-7
1N4148D035-7
1N4148D035-7
1N4148D035-7
1N4148D035-7
1N4148D035-7

SH22,5

SH22,5

1AMP_P7+4N

1AMP_P7+4N
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/15
R-EU_0207/15
R-EU_0207/15
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0617/17
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/15
R-EU_0207/15
R-EU_0207/15
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0207/10
R-EU_0617/17
W237-103
WBTOR1
W237-102
WBTOR1
WBTOR1
W237-102

Package

E3,5-8

E3,5-8
C025_050-025X075
C025_050-025X075
E2,5-6
C025_050-025X075
E2,5-6
C025_050-025X075
E15-5

E2,5-6
C025_050-025X075
E2,5-6
C025_050-025X075
E15-5

DO35-7

DO35-7

DO35-7

DO35-7

DO35-7

DO35-7

SH22,5

SH22,5

DILO8

DILO8

TO220V

TO220V

TO220V

TO220V

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/15

0207/15

0207/15

0207/10

0207/10

0617/17

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/15

0207/15

0207/15

0207/10

0207/10

0617/17
W237-103
WBTOR1
W237-102
WBTOR1

WBTOR1
W237-102

Library Sheet

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

diode

diode

diode

diode

diode

diode

fuse

fuse

linear

linear
transistor
transistor
transistor
transistor
rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl
con-wago-500
con-lumberg
con-wago-500
con-lumberg
con-lumberg
con-wago-500
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